
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S
132 FT, E 545 FT FOR POB,
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16941 M H 30 05/10/2000

HX Base Yr

197 SW MAEREATHA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,172 61.1100 68.44 148,652 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2032

BAS 400 100 400 17,794

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 72,601

UOP 280 20 56 2,491

USP 240 35 84 3,737

2,552 2,172 96,624

UOP= N14 BAS= N20 W20 S20 E20$W20 S14 E20$ BAS=  W34 S48USP=
S12 E20 N12 W20 $ E34 N48$.

UOP 14

20

14

20

BAS 20

20

20

20

BAS

34

48

34

48

USP12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 31,200

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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HX Base Yr

197 SW MAEREATHA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 600 71.2500 42.75 25,650 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 600

BAS 600 100 600 10,260

600 600 10,260

BAS= W50 S12 E50 N12$.

BAS

50

12

50

12

0


